Results — Junior Training Sprints E3
2024-12-18

Juniors

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

18.

20.

21.

22.

Elye Dent

122: 3:52 (3:52)
Cooper Horley
122: 3:58 (3:58)
Euan Best

122: 3:58 (3:58)
Hayden Dent
122: 4:29 (4:29)
Liam Dufty

122: 4:23 (4:23)
Hugo Taunton-Burnet
122: 4:33 (4:33)
Matthew Layton
122: 4:31 (4:31)
Matty Maundrell
122: 4:12 (4:12)
Nick Stanley
122: 4:34 (4:34)
Nea Shingler
122: 4:36 (4:36)
William Barnes
122: 4:29 (4:29)

Rory Shedden
122: 4:43 (4:43)

Ho Lam Marcus Cheung

122: 5:00 (5:00)
Jonathan Nolan
122: 4:37 (4:37)
Patrick Maundrell
122: 4:43 (4:43)
Ewan Keith

122: 4:37 (4:37)
Oliver Bishop

122: 4:44 (4:44)
Mica Walter

122: 4:48 (4:48)
Xander Greenhalgh
122: 5:01 (5:01)
Gemma Burley
122: 5:08 (5:08)
Liana Stubbs

122: 5:15 (5:15)

Erika Enderby
122: 5:11 (5:11)

(61/72)
Red Roos

Garingal Orienteers

Esk Valley

Red Roos

Bibbulmun Orienteers
Enoggeroos

Nillumbik Emus Orienteering Club
Bushflyers

Garingal Orienteers

Nykopings OK

Range Runners Orienteering Club
Southern Highlands Orienteers
Western and Hills Orienteers
Uringa Orienteers

Bushflyers

Bullecourt Boulder Bounders
Parawanga Orienteers

Red Roos

Nillumbik Emus Orienteering Club
Yalanga Orienteers

Australopers

Newcastle Orienteering Club

MeOS 2024-12-18 12:43:34, Juniors, (1/3)

Time
7:21

7:22

7:35

8:15

8:15

8:16

8:17

8:23

8:24

8:29

8:31

8:52

9:10

9:15

9:16

9:17

9:18

9:19

9:19

9:35

9:52

9:54

Behind

+0:01

+0:14

+0:54

+0:54

+0:55

+0:56

+1:02

+1:03

+1:08

+1:10

+1:31

+1:49

+1:54

+1:55

+1:56

+1:57

+1:58

+1:58

+2:14

+2:31

+2:33



23.

23.

25.

25.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

Ben Mansell
122: 5:15 (5:15)
Isaac Butler
122: 5:12 (5:12)
Matthew Slater
122: 5:41 (5:41)
Nick Mousley
122: 5:39 (5:39)
Amy Dufty

122: 5:37 (5:37)
Ariadna Iskhakova
122: 5:35 (5:35)
Joshua Mansell
122:6:13 (6:13)
Keely Williams
122: 5:47 (5:47)
Ella Clauson
122: 5:54 (5:54)
Jayden Styk
122: 6:17 (6:17)
Ella Hogg

122: 5:58 (5:58)

Sanda Halpin
122: 5:24 (5:24)

Alexandra Edwards

122: 5:37 (5:37)
Sophie Hartmann
122: 5:44 (5:44)
Julia Barbour
122: 6:16 (6:16)
Euan Shedden
122: 6:26 (6:26)
Oscar Hetteling
122: 5:28 (5:28)
Benjamin Jardine
122: 5:36 (5:36)
Corin Pope

122: 6:47 (6:47)
Ivy Rapley

122: 6:24 (6:24)
Louise Barbour
122: 6:09 (6:09)
Abigail Barnes
122: 6:25 (6:25)
Naomi Penton
122: 6:54 (6:54)
Grace Jardine
122: 6:30 (6:30)
Jessica Dun
122: 7:25 (7:25)

Margot Marcant
122: 6:42 (6:42)

Bushflyers

Australopers

Goldseekers Orienteers
Albury-Wodonga Orienteering Club
Bibbulmun Orienteers

Red Roos

Bushflyers

Bendigo Orienteers

Australopers

Nillumbik Emus Orienteering Club
Parawanga Orienteers
Parawanga Orienteers

Range Runners Orienteering Club
Australopers

Big Foot Orienteers

Southern Highlands Orienteers
Enoggeroos

Range Runners Orienteering Club
Central Highlands Orienteering Club
Esk Valley

Big Foot Orienteers

Range Runners Orienteering Club
Bushflyers

Range Runners Orienteering Club
Hastings Orienteering Group

Australopers
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10:16

10:16

10:31

10:31

10:32

10:34

10:35

10:36

10:55

11:00

11:03

11:12

11:15

11:17

11:30

11:31

11:35

11:40

11:43

11:50

12:18

12:21

12:23

12:31

12:32

12:35

+2:55

+2:55

+3:10

+3:10

+3:11

+3:13

+3:14

+3:15

+3:34

+3:39

+3:42

+3:51

+3:54

+3:56

+4:09

+4:10

+4:14

+4:19

+4:22

+4:29

+4:57

+5:00

+5:02

+5:10

+5:11

+5:14



49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

Katie Clauson
122: 6:36 (6:36)

Ella Maja Lang
122: 6:27 (6:27)
Alice Radajewski
122: 6:36 (6:36)
Tessa Radajewski
122: 7:26 (7:26)
Andrew McArthur
122: 7:13 (7:13)
Stephanie Dun
122: 7:48 (7:48)
Mira Walter

122: 8:18 (8:18)
Shari Gilbert

122: 9:07 (9:07)

Izzy Greenhalgh
122: 9:16 (9:16)
Marcus Hetteling
122: 9:06 (9:06)
Alton Freeman
122: 4:26 (4:26)
Aoife Rothery
122: 5:49 (5:49)

Milla Key
122: - (-)

Australopers

Yarra Valley Orienteering Club
Parawanga Orienteers
Parawanga Orienteers

Big Foot Orienteers

Hastings Orienteering Group

Red Roos

Range Runners Orienteering Club
Nillumbik Emus Orienteering Club
Enoggeroos

Big Foot Orienteers

Red Roos

Melbourne Forest Racers
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12:41

12:50

13:16

13:35

13:47

14:04

14:06

14:35

14:56

19:32

MP

MP

MP

+5:20

+5:29

+5:55

+6:14

+6:26

+6:43

+6:45

+7:14

+7:35

+12:11



